WiFi Bluetooth Remote Voice
4000K
Cool White
2700K
Warm White
Slate’s dual adjustment has been designed to give control
over lighting the kitchen environment. While preparing
food for dinner guests, a full brightness may be preferred,

LCX-PWR36	 36W Power Supply
LCX-PWR72	 72W Power Supply
HOW TO ORDER:
SPLE-STRKIT + LED PANELS + ACCESSORY SLATE™ PRO 2.0
SPLE Series
L
W
D
Accessories
SPLECL24 24” Interconnect cord
SPLECL36 36” Interconnect cord
SPLECL48 48” Interconnect cord
SPLECL72 72” Interconnect cord
SPLEDC  Direct Connector
 Size  White Bronze Watts 4000K  LPW L  W  D
 9 in. SPLE9WH SPLE9RB 4.5W 375 58 9” 4” 1/2”
 14 in. SPLE14WH SPLE14RB 7.5W 585 60 14”  4” 1/2”
 22 in. SPLE22WH SPLE22RB 12W 920 60 22” 4” 1/2”
 32 in. SPLE32WH SPLE32RB 18W 1330 60 32” 4” 1/2”
 40 in. SPLE40WH SPLE40RB 22W 1670 60 40” 4” 1/2”
LED Panels Lumens
BUTT FIT
DIRECT
CONNECTOR
12" LINK
CABLE
Oil-Rubbed
Each panel includes (1) one:
– 12” interconnect cord
– Direct connector
STARTER KIT
SPLE-Starter
(1) RF Controller
(1) 72W RF Power Supply Unit
(1) 10’ DC input cord
(1) 5’ AC Power Cord
(1) Wall Cover Plate
(1) Optional J-Box mounting bracket
Ordering Information
LED PANELS (REQUIRED)SPLE-STRKIT (REQUIRED)
Starter Kit Contains:
1- 2.0 Power Supply w/ Bluetooth
    & Wi-Fi Capabilities
2- 3-Prong AC Power Cable
3- 96” DC Control Cable
4- Wireless Remote Control
5- Remote Mounting Bracket
6- Remote Wall Mount Cover Plate
Note: Screws for Mounting Bracket
and Cover Plate are included.
SLATE™ PRO 2.0
SPLE SERIES
SLATE™ PRO 2.0
SPLE Series
L
W
D
Accessories
SPLECL24 24” Interconnect cord
SPLECL36 36” Interconnect cord
SPLECL48 48” Interconnect cord
SPLECL72 72” Interconnect cord
SPLEDC  Direct Connector
 Size  White Bronze Watts 4000K  LPW L  W  D
 9 in. SPLE9WH SPLE9RB 4.5W 375 58 9” 4” 1/2”
 14 in. SPLE14WH SPLE14RB 7.5W 585 60 14”  4” 1/2”
 22 in. SPLE22WH SPLE22RB 12W 920 60 22” 4” 1/2”
 32 in. SPLE32WH SPLE32RB 18W 1330 60 32” 4” 1/2”
 40 in. SPLE40WH SPLE40RB 22W 1670 60 40” 4” 1/2”
LED Panels Lumens
BUTT FIT
DIRECT
CONNECTOR

LCX-PWR36	 36W Power Supply
LCX-PWR72	 72W Power Supply
HOW TO ORDER:
SPLE-STRKIT + LED PANELS + ACCESSORY SLATE™ PRO 2.0
SPLE Series
L
W
D
Accessories
SPLECL24 24” Interconnect cord
SPLECL36 36” Interconnect cord
SPLECL48 48” Interconnect cord
SPLECL72 72” Interconnect cord
SPLEDC  Direct Connector
 Size  White Bronze Watts 4000K  LPW L  W  D
 9 in. SPLE9WH SPLE9RB 4.5W 375 58 9” 4” 1/2”
 14 in. SPLE14WH SPLE14RB 7.5W 585 60 14”  4” 1/2”
 22 in. SPLE22WH SPLE22RB 12W 920 60 22” 4” 1/2”
 32 in. SPLE32WH SPLE32RB 18W 1330 60 32” 4” 1/2”
 40 in. SPLE40WH SPLE40RB 22W 1670 60 40” 4” 1/2”
LED Panels Lumens
BUTT FIT
DIRECT
CONNECTOR
12" LINK
CABLE
Oil-Rubbed
Each panel includes (1) one:
– 12” interconnect cord
– Direct connector
STARTER KIT
SPLE-Starter
(1) RF Controller
(1) 72W RF Power Supply Unit
(1) 10’ DC input cord
(1) 5’ AC Power Cord
(1) Wall Cover Plate
(1) Optional J-Box mounting bracket
Ordering Information
LED PANELS (REQUIRED)SPLE-STRKIT (REQUIRED)
Starter Kit Contains:
1- 2.0 Power Supply w/ Bluetooth
    & Wi-Fi Capabilities
2- 3-Prong AC Power Cable
3- 96” DC Control Cable
4- Wireless Remote Control
5- Remote Mounting Bracket
6- Remote Wall Mount Cover Plate
Note: Screws for Mounting Bracket
and Cover Plate are included.
SLATE™ PRO 2.0
SPLE SERIES
SLATE™ PRO 2.0
SPLE Series
L
W
D
Accessories
SPLECL24 24” Interconnect cord
SPLECL36 36” Interconnect cord
SPLECL48 48” Interconnect cord
SPLECL72 72” Interconnect cord
SPLEDC  Direct Connector
 Size  White Bronze Watts 4000K  LPW L  W  D
 9 in. SPLE9WH SPLE9RB 4.5W 375 58 9” 4” 1/2”
 14 in. SPLE14WH SPLE14RB 7.5W 585 60 14”  4” 1/2”
 22 in. SPLE22WH SPLE22RB 12W 920 60 22” 4” 1/2”
 32 in. SPLE32WH SPLE32RB 18W 1330 60 32” 4” 1/2”
 40 in. SPLE40WH SPLE40RB 22W 1670 60 40” 4” 1/2”
LED Panels Lumens
BUTT FIT
DIRECT
CONNECTOR